
SILVER ARROW INDOOR #3 2025

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB % Improvement

David Richter C-60+M 554 537 1091 1132

Ramin Attarian C-OM 574 574 -

Oliver Essebier R-50+M 523 549 1072 -

Jonathan Moore R-60+M 522 467 989 972 1.7490

Fiona Huang R-U16F 463 487 950 739 28.5521

Atticus Villalobos R-U16M 440 450 890 919

Shian Miller R-OF 435 453 888 -

Olga Orlova R-60+F 440 419 859 931

Liam Thompson R-50+M 419 381 800 -

Wendy Tyson LB-70+F 384 388 772 -

Viena Huang R-U16F 351 314 665 495 34.3434

Gregg Nolde LB-OM 312 324 636 -

Dhilan Prestney R-U14M 329 281 610 -

Hannah Felton LB-OF 243 243 -

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Andy Woodhouse C-50+M 557 549 1106 1093 1.1894

Christine Yeates C-50+F 507 467 974 993

Greg Reynolds R-60+M 526 525 1051 1029 2.1380

Judith Symes RBB-70+F 413 356 769 756 1.7196

Amy Land R-U21F 334 349 683 -

Hervey Bay Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Malcolm Rehren C-OM 567 567 -

Tony Bauer C-50+M 550 550 -

Tracy Bauer C-50+F 537 537 -

Michael Flatman C-50+M 536 536 -

John Chamberlain C-70+M 528 528 -

Oscar Flatman C-U18M 524 524 -

Brien Hill snr C-70+M 466 466 -

Lorraine Hill C-70+F 440 440 -

Aspire Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Bonita Clark R-U18F 406 356 762 -

Most improved over previous 12 mths PB:- Viena Huang, MPB improved by 34%

Composite Compound Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

Malcolm Rehren 567

Tony Bauer 550

Tracy Bauer 537

Michael Flatman 536

2190

Samford Valley Target Archers

Andy Woodhouse 1106

Christine Yeates 974

2080

Mount Petrie Bowmen

David Richter 1091

Ramin Attarian 574

1665

Composite Compound Teams Standing



Club #1 #2 #3 Total

HBA 18 20 20 58

MPB 20 19 18 57

SVTA 19 18 19 56

Junior Compound Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

Oscar Flatman 524

524

Junior Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

HBA 20 20 20 60

Composite Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Oliver Essebier 1072

Jonathan Moore 989

Fiona Huang 950

Atticus Villalobos 890

3901

Samford Valley Target Archers

Greg Reynolds 1051

Judith Symes 769

Amy Land 683

2503

Aspire Archery

Bonita Clark 762

762

Composite Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 19 20 59

SVTA 19 20 19 58

Aspire - 18 18 36

Junior Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Fiona Huang 950

Atticus Villalobos 890

Viena Huang 665

Dhilan Prestney 610

3115

Aspire Archery

Bonita Clark 762


